
PROFS TIMETABLE

ZP251103P
Date Subject Description

Monday, 24 November 2025 Course Start Date

(Week 1) Monday, 24 November Orientation
Orientation Workshop,

5.30pm – 7.30pm (online)

(Week 1) Tuesday, 25 November Orientation Online activities due 

(Week 2) Monday, 1 December
Office & Personal Management 

Professional Conduct
Online activities due 

(Week 3) Monday, 8 December

Practical Legal Research

Fact Investigation & Problem 

Solving 

Writing and Drafting 

Online activities due

(Week 4) Monday, 15 December Transactional Module 1 (due)

(Week 7) Monday, 5 January Transactional Module 2 (due)

(Week 8) Monday, 12 January Transactional Portfolios (due)

(Week 10) Monday, 26 January Elective Module 1 (due)

(Week 11) Monday, 2 February Elective Module 2 (due)

(Week 12) Monday, 9 February Elective Portfolios (due)

(Week 14) Monday, 23 February Civil Litigation Module 1 (due)

(Week 15) Monday, 3 March Civil Litigation Module 2 (due)

(Week 16) Monday, 9 March Civil Litigation Portfolios (due)

(Week 18) Friday, 27 March 2026 Course End Date

*To fast track your Profs Certificate,

please email enquiries@collaw.ac.nz

There is a fee associated with this
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